

Mid-Week Snack Break

September 17-23



Next three important dates

October 17 – Fall Product orders must be entered into M2 October 17 – Last day to change your troops fall product rewards opt in or out November 10 – Earliest day Fall Product items could begin arriving – most likely arrival will be the week after.

Fall Product Program news

Access M2

Volunteer access to M2 is open! If you are having difficulties logging in, try using the "forgot password" link, and contact council if you need additional assistance.

Girl Scout and adult access to M2

If a Girl Scout or her adult is having a hard time getting logged in, she can use this link to register.

Girl Scouts can win...

Girl Scouts who set up their account, create their Avatar, upload a picture or video, and send at least one email will be entered into a drawing to win a phone tripod and a clip-on ring light! The winner will be drawn and announced on Friday, September 22.

Dates

The full calendar can be found <u>here</u>.

Opting out of Rewards

Troops can opt out of physical rewards during the Fall Product Program in exchange for additional troop proceeds. This must be a unanimous decision led by the Girl Scouts. Troops who opt out of rewards receive an additional 3% of the retail price of the products as troop proceeds. (12% base proceeds, plus 3% opt out, for a total of 15% troop proceeds) Girl Scouts will still receive the patches if they opt out of troop proceeds.

Sign up to participate!

Use this sign-up form to request paper materials for the Fall Product Program if you have not done so already!

Fall Product Website

We are adding more to our <u>Fall Product Program Website</u> every day!

Cookie Program news

When we have the dates for the 2024 season finalized, we will share them here first!

Anything else?

Did you miss a past Snack Break? Find them all <u>here</u>.

Did someone in your troop not receive this email when they were supposed to? Did someone forward you this email and you think you should have been on the list to receive it? Contact council at customercare@girlscoutsalaska.org or (907)248-2250.



Happy Snack Break! Abigail Necarsulmer Product Program Director Girl Scouts Alaska











Have a question? Don't be shy!

Contact us for more information. This email was sent to %%EmailAddr%%

You are receiving this e-mail because you have requested to receive information from Girl Scouts of Alaska.

%%[IF NOT(@hidePrivacyLink == true) THEN set @hidePrivacyLink = false ENDIF IF NOT(@hideUnsubscribeLink == true) THEN set @hideUnsubscribeLink = false ENDIF]%% %%[IF @hidePrivacyLink == false THEN]%% Privacy Policy %% [ENDIF] %% %% [IF @hidePrivacyLink == false AND (@hideUnsubscribeLink == false OR @hidePreferenceLink == false) THEN]%% | %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF $@hideUnsubscribeLink == false\ THEN\]\%\%\ \underline{Unsubscribe}\ \%\%[\ ENDIF\]\%\%\ \%\%[\ IF\ @hideUnsubscribeLink == false\ THEN\]\%\%$ false AND @hidePreferenceLink == false THEN]%% %%[IF Not Empty(@contactID) OR memberid == "6260702" $THEN \]\%\% \ | \ \%\%[\ ENDIF \]\%\% \ \%\%[\ IF \ @hidePrivacyLink == false \ OR \ @hideUnsubscribeLink = false \ OR \ @hideUnsubscribeLink$ false OR @hidePreferenceLink == false THEN]%%

%%[ENDIF]%%